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Erl Houston Dougal

Director Information

Title

Name Erl Houston Dougal
Postcode G77 7SS

Date of birth April 1947

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

UNISERVE (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
UNISERVE (NORTHERN) LIMITED
EUROTRADE FULFILMENT LIMITED
AIRBORNE EXPRESS (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

W. & J. MACLEOD (NORTHERN)
LIMITED

CALEDONIAN CONTAINERS LIMITED
M. MACLEOD & CO., (AIR) LIMITED
W & J MACLEOD INTERNATIONAL
FREIGHT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC226270
01773838
02861981
SC135837

SC043017

SC091417

SC042385
SC079525

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900006457

900006457
3 Sunny Bank

Clarkston
Glasgow

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/12/2001
15/10/2001
01/10/1995
21/02/1992

25/04/1990
30/10/1989

30/10/1989
01/09/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/06/2012

31/03/2003
01/07/1993

22/07/1993

31/07/1992

22/07/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



